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INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV GERFIGFIGFIG
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ROMALG

Pen.J6J5

 10  1.  53 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 9.70 9.70 9.70 9.70 9.759.70  9.700

 10  2.  45 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA 9.65 9.55 9.50 9.55 9.659.75  9.600

9.90  3.  46 CSOLLANY Szilveszter HUN 9.55 9.50 9.50 9.55 9.659.55  9.537

 10  3.  67 TOWNSEND Sean USA 9.60 9.45 9.50 9.50 9.609.55  9.537

 10  5.  50 HUANG Xu CHN 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.559.60  9.462

 10  6.  66 TORKKEL Olli FIN 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.45 9.509.30  9.412

 10  7.  58 LU Bin CHN 9.15 9.20 9.40 9.35 9.509.20  9.287

9.30  8.  51 IVANKOV Ivan BLR 8.80 8.70 8.90 8.85 8.908.85  8.850

LONGINES


